

Lower Bucks County Joint Municipal Authority - Contract A-312 Bid Tabulations

Contract has been awarded to the lowest bidder effective May 20, 2016.

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Eagle Construction		Magnum, Inc.		Columbus Construction		TE Construction Svc		Stonehill	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1	Mobilization	L.S.	-		\$153,000.00		\$53,047.00		\$418,577.00		\$46,292.00		\$52,700.00
2	Site Demolition and Clearing	L.S.	-		\$102,374.00		\$9,500.00		\$21,503.00		\$10,360.00		\$26,795.00
3	Exploratory Excavation(Test Pits)	C.Y.	20	\$9.00	\$180.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$57.75	\$1,155.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00
4	Dewatering	L.S.	-		\$1,600.00		\$100.00		\$1,356.00		\$578.00		\$12,766.00
5	Soil Erosion Control	L.S.	-		\$600.00		\$2,100.00		\$480.00		\$531.00		\$8,308.00
6	Helical Piles	L.F.	200	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$84.00	\$16,800.00	\$57.72	\$11,545.00	\$55.30	\$11,060.00
7	Pile Load Test	EA.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$11,550.00	\$11,550.00	\$6,485.00	\$6,485.00
8	Earth Excavation and Backfill	C.Y.	800	\$4.00	\$3,200.00	\$25.00	\$20,000.00	\$75.00	\$60,000.00	\$78.34	\$62,675.00	\$66.40	\$53,120.00
9	Site Piping Installation	L.S.	-		\$13,000.00		\$15,450.00		\$5,800.00		\$6,930.00		\$13,409.00
10	Site Rough Grading	L.S.	-		\$2,200.00		\$16,750.00		\$1,500.00		\$8,085.00		\$5,041.00
11	Landscape Grading, Planting and Seeding	L.S.	-		\$4,900.00		\$7,200.00		\$3,335.00		\$18,711.00		\$27,313.00
12	2" Milling of Existing Paving	S.Y.	1,300	\$6.00	\$7,800.00	\$7.00	\$9,100.00	\$11.25	\$14,625.00	\$11.65	\$15,145.00	\$7.30	\$9,490.00
13	Bituminous Base Course	S.Y.	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$69.00	\$6,900.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$92.40	\$9,240.00	\$50.50	\$5,050.00
14	Bituminous Surface Course	S.Y.	1,300	\$9.00	\$11,700.00	\$16.00	\$20,800.00	\$18.00	\$23,400.00	\$19.67	\$25,574.00	\$14.60	\$18,980.00
15	Concrete Sidewalk	S.Y.	80	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$54.00	\$4,320.00	\$115.00	\$9,200.00	\$43.31	\$3,456.00	\$32.30	\$2,584.00
16	Concrete Work	L.S.	-		\$124,000.00		\$149,500.00		\$98,250.00		\$165,598.00		\$179,587.00
17	Masonry Work	L.S.	-		\$76,000.00		\$118,000.00		\$81,700.00		\$141,106.00		\$128,306.00
18	Design, Furnishing and Installation of Pre-Engineered Building System	L.S.	-		\$184,000.00		\$145,800.00		\$170,000.00		\$231,578.00		\$258,764.00
19	Carpentry Work	L.S.	-		\$19,000.00		\$124,000.00		\$11,894.00		\$5,400.00		\$157,812.00
20	Gypsum Board Work	L.S.	-		\$115,200.00		\$115,000.00		\$36,666.00		\$102,000.00		\$38,949.00
21	Window Installation	E.A.	7	\$2,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,931.00	\$20,517.00	\$2,264.00	\$15,848.00	\$2,746.43	\$19,925.00	\$4,597.00	\$32,179.00
22	Roll-up Door Installation	E.A.	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$7,796.00	\$7,796.00	\$9,823.00	\$9,823.00
23A	Exterior Single Door Installation	E.A.	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,364.00	\$1,364.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$13,325.00	\$13,325.00
23B	Exterior Double Door Installation	E.A.	2	\$8,640.00	\$17,280.00	\$4,703.00	\$9,406.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$18,295.00	\$36,590.00	\$17,432.00	\$34,864.00
24	Interior Door Installation	E.A.	15	\$1,740.00	\$26,100.00	\$1,444.00	\$21,660.00	\$1,364.00	\$20,458.00	\$1,700.93	\$25,514.00	\$1,571.20	\$23,568.00
25	Painting Work	L.S.	-		\$18,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$13,950.00		\$12,705.00		\$26,670.00
26	Carpet Floor Installation	S.F.	1,500	\$1.20	\$1,800.00	\$7.00	\$10,500.00	\$3.45	\$5,180.00	\$5.53	\$8,305.00	\$5.20	\$7,800.00
27	Resilient Floor Installation	S.F.	400	\$10.70	\$4,280.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.73	\$1,093.00	\$24.99	\$9,999.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00
28	Tile Work	S.F.	1,050	\$13.00	\$13,650.00	\$4.00	\$4,200.00	\$11.39	\$11,957.00	\$16.50	\$17,325.00	\$18.80	\$19,740.00
29	HVAC and Mechanical Work	L.S.	-		\$213,000.00		\$145,000.00		\$92,535.00		\$155,058.00		\$259,544.00
30	Plumbing Work	L.S.	-		\$61,000.00		\$95,000.00		\$58,044.00		\$74,456.00		\$86,515.00
31	Electrical Work	L.S.	-		\$217,000.00		\$310,000.00		\$255,000.00		\$279,510.00		\$383,211.00
32	Fire Detection and Alarm System	L.S.	-		\$18,000.00		\$12,000.00		\$26,000.00		\$28,875.00		\$37,180.00
33	Security Alarm System	L.S.	-		\$17,000.00		\$32,000.00		\$22,000.00		\$8,085.00		\$31,460.00
34	Exterior and Interior Signage	L.S.	-		\$11,570.00		\$11,500.00		\$18,356.00		\$11,989.00		\$15,780.00
35	Fire Extinguishers and Accessories	EA.	3	\$390.00	\$1,170.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$195.00	\$585.00	\$1,361.00	\$4,083.00	\$357.00	\$1,071.00
36	Pavement Marking, Parking Lines	L.F.	600	\$1.10	\$660.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.88	\$528.00	\$4.33	\$2,599.00	\$1.60	\$960.00
37	Pavement Marking, Handicap Symbol	EA.	2	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$693.00	\$1,386.00	\$123.00	\$246.00
38	Handicap Parking Sign Set	EA	2	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$332.00	\$664.00	\$370.00	\$740.00
Allowance: No 1	Miscellaneous General Construction Work	L.S.	-		\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00
Total of All Bid Prices					\$1,588,514.00		\$1,637,000.00		\$1,646,134.00		\$1,683,379.00		\$2,108,295.00

*Note: figures in red denote what was submitted however are incorrect